SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 19592/2012

RAJ KALA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARAM SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to file counter affidavit and office report)

Date: 11/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Satish Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Manjeet Chawla, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Despite time granted by the Registrar's Court on earlier occasions, spare copies of the SLP have not been filed.

Let the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI) Registrar